◆SPECIFICATIONS
●Current rating: 2A AC, DC
●Voltage rating: 100V AC,DC
●Temperature range: -25°C ~ +85°C
●Insulation resistance: 1000MΩ Min.
●Withstanding voltage: 800V AC/ minute.
●Contact resistance: 20mΩ Max.
Material: Phosphor Bronze or brass

RoHS
COMPLIANT
Ordering Code:
T20010 P     ***  01  01A
Material
P: Phosphor bronze
B: Brass
Type
01: 先冲后镀
02: 先镀后冲
Plating
T01: Tin plated
B01: Selective gold plated
G03: gold plated 3u"
S00: Unplated
"  "为重点检验尺寸*
*